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Date Day . Program/Event Working Day
1-02-24 Thursday Formation of Mentor-mentee groups & Regular classes 1
2-02-24 Friday Regular classes 2
3-02-24 Saturday Workshop for teacher educators 3
5-02-24 Monday Regular classes
6-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes
7-02-24 Wednesday Regular classes
8-02-24 Thursday Regular classes
9-02-24 Friday Regular classes
10-02-24 Saturday Regular classes
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12-02-24 Monday Regular classes

13-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes

14-02-24 Wednesday Regular classes

15-02-24 Thursday Regular classes

16-02-24 Friday Regular classes 14
17-02-24 Saturday Regular classes 15
19-0>2—24 Monday Regu ayr classes 16
20-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes 17
21-02-24 Wednesday Regular classes 18
22-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 19
23-02-24 Friday Regular classes 20
24-02-24 Saturday Regular classes 21
26-02-24 Monday Regular classes 22
27-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes 23
28-02-24 Wednesday National Science Day 24
29-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 25




Date Day Program/Event Working Day
1-03-24 Friday Health awareness program ((HY) 1
2-03-24 Saturday Health Check-up (1 i5;7) 2

) Sunda iy i VT L

Monday Regular classes 3

Tuesday Regular classes 4

Wednesday Regular classes 5

Thursday Regular classes 6

Friday Holiday — Maha Shivaratri & International Women’s Day -

Saturday Local Holiday -

| sunday | By :

Monday Regular classes 7

12-03-24 Tuesday Invited lecture/Special lecture 8

13-03-24 Wednesday Regular classes 9
14-03-24 Thursday Regular classes 10
15-03-24 Friday Regular classes 11
16-03-24 Saturday Demonstration of fire extinguisher (RM) 12
>18-03-24 Monday Regular classes 13
19-03-24 Tuesday Admission Campaign 14
20-03-24 Wednesday Regular classes 15
21-03-24 Thursday Regular classes 16
22-03-24 Friday World Water Day 17
23-03-24 Saturday Regular classes 18
25-03-24 Monday Regular classes 19
26-03-24 Tuesday Regular classes 20
27-03-24 Wednesday Test1 21
28-03-24 Thursday Test1 22

29-03-24 Friday Holiday-Good Friday -
30-03-24 Saturday Regular classes 23
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Date Day Program/Event Working Day
1-04-24 Monday Regular classes 1
2-04-24 Tuesday Communication skill and practice-workshop (DM 2
3-04-24 Wednesday Communication skill and practice-workshop (U1K} 3
4-04-24 Thursday Communication skill and practice-workshop (D) 4
5-04-24 Friday Microteaching workshop 5
6-04-24 Saturday Microteaching workshop 6

Monday Microteaching workshop
9-04-24 Tuesday Holiday-Ugadi -
10-04-24 Wednesday Microteaching workshop 8
11-04-24 Thursday Holiday-Khutub-E-Ramzan -
12-04-24 Friday Microteaching workshop 9
13-04-24 Saturday Microteaching workshop 10

Monday
16-04-24 Tuesday Microteaching workshop 12
17-04-24 Wednesday Microteaching workshop
18-04-24 Thursday Microteaching workshop
19-04-24 Friday Microteaching workshop

Saturday

Microteaching workshop
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Microteaching workshop

Monday

23-04-24 Tuesday Microteaching workshop
24-04-24 Wednesday Microteaching workshop
25-04-24 Thursday Microteaching workshop 20
26-04-24 Friday Regular classes 21
27-04-24 Saturday Alumni meet (RM) 22
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23-04-24 Monday Regular classes 23
30-04-24 Tuesday Regular classes 24
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1-05-24 Wednesday Holiday-May day -
2-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 1
3-05-24 Friday Regular classes 2
4-05-24 Saturday Regular classes 3
S5 — 2
6-05-24 Monday . Regular claSses 4
7-05-24 Tuesday Regular classes 5
8-05-24 Wednesday Regular classes 6
9-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 7
10-05-24 Friday Holiday - Basava Jayanti -
11-05-24 Saturday Regular classes 8

12:0524 |

13-05-24 Monday ‘ Regular ci:a;es 9

14-05-24 Tuesday ' Regular classes 10
15-05-24 Wednesday Regular classes 11
16-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 12
17-05-24 Friday Regular classes 13
18-05-24 Saturday

Regular classes 14

B
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20-05-24 Monday Regular classes 15
21-05-24 Tuesday . Test-2 16
22-05-24 Wednesday Test-2 17
23-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 18
24-05-24 Friday Regular classes 19

Saturday Regular classes 20

Monday Regular classes 21
28-05-24 Tuesday Regular classes 22
29-05-24 Wednesday ' Regular classes 23
30-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 24

31-05-24 Friday Regular classes 25
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2023-2024 SEMESTER-1
JUNE-2024 CALENDAR OF EVENTS | No. of working days: 10
1-06-24 Saturday Regular classes 1
2-06-24 Sunday -
3-06-24 Monday MAAC Visit (3-06-24 to 7-06-24) 2
4-06-24 Tuesday Regular classes 3
5-06-24 Wednesday Regular classes 4
6-06-24 Thursday Regular classes 6
7-06-24 Friday Regular classes 7
8-06-24 Saturday Regular classes 8
9-06-24 Sunday -
10-06-24 Monday Regular classes 9
11-06-24 Tuesday Regular classes 10
12-06-24 Wednesday Semester wise feedback on curriculum from teachers & students 11
13-06-24 Thursday Regular classes 12
14-06-24 Friday Regular classes 13
15-06-24 Saturday Last working day 14
16-06-24 Sunday -
i7-06-24 iVionday Holiday- Bakreed - Study holiday -
18-06-24 Tuesday Study holiday -
19-06-24 Wednesday Study holiday -
20-06-24 Thursday Study holiday )
21-06-24 Friday Study holiday -
22-06-24 Saturday Study holiday -
23-06-24 Sunday &
24-06-24 Monday Semester end university examination -
25-06-24 Tuesday Semester end university examination
26-06-24 Wednesday Semester end university examination -
27-06-24 Thursday Semester end university examination -
28-06-24 Friday Semester end university examination -
29-06-24 Saturday Semester end university examination -
30-06-24 Sunday - -
JULY-2024
~ 01-07-24 to 06-07-2024 . EvaluationWork
07-07-24 to 14-07-2024 Vacation
Total number of working days for Semester 1:
09+25+23+24+25+14 =120
7 vw .
- uswamy M. 230\0"
(IQAC Coordinator) PRINCIPAL

1.5.6. Institute of Education
oB. 26, SAKALESHPUR-573 134
Hassan Dist



22-01-24

Date Day Program/Event Working Day
8-01-24 Monday College reopening for Il year (Semester 3) General Staff Meeting 1
& Orientation Program (OP))
9-01-24 Tuesday (o] 2
10-01-24 Wednesday oP) 3
11-01-24 Thursday - Regular classes for Il year 4
12-01-24 Friday National Youth Day-Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 5
13-01-24 Regular classes 6
140124 | o T =
15-01-24 Holiday-Makara Sankranti (Pongal) 7
16-01-24 Tuesday Regular classes 8
17-01-24 Wednesday Regular classes 9
18-01-24 Thursday Regular classes 10
19-01-24 Friday Regular classes 11
20-01-24 Saturday Regular classes 12

Regular classes

23-01-24 Tuesday Regular classes 14
24-01-24 Wednesday Regular classes 15
25-01-24 Thursday Regular classes 16
26-01-24 Friday ‘Republic Day 17
27-01-24 Saturday Regular classes 18
i9-01-24 Monday “Talents Day 19
30-01-24 Tuesday Talents Day 20
31-01-24 Wednesday Regular classes 21




FEBRUARY-2024 |

Date Day Program/Event Working Day
1-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 1
2-02-24 Friday Regular classes 2
3-02-24 Saturday Workshop for teacher educators (PI1) 3
5-02-24 Monday Regular classes 4
6-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes 5
7-02-24 Wednesday Regular classes 6
8-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 7
9-02-24 Friday Regular classes 8
10-02-24 Saturday Regular classes 9

110 _ Sunday. | T =
12-02-24 Monday Regular classes 10
13-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes 11
14-02-24 Wednesday Regular classes 12
15-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 13
16-02-24 Friday Regular classes 14
17-02-24 Saturday Reflection 15

T18-02247 | isundays il 0T R
19-02-24 Monday Regular classes 16
20-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes 17
21-02-24 Wednesday Regular classes 18
22-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 19
23-02-24 Friday Regular classes 20
24-02-24 Saturday Regular classes 21

| 25-02:24 &
26-02-24 Monday Regular classes 22
27-02-24 Tuesday Regular classes 23
28-02-24 Wednesday National Science Day 24
29-02-24 Thursday Regular classes 25
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Date Day Program/Event Working Day
1-03-24 Friday Health awareness program (CBV) 1
2-03-24 Saturday Health Check-up (}/:7) 2

T Sm—
4-03-24 Monday Regular classes 3
5-03-24 Tuesday Regular classes 4
6-03-24 Wednesday Regular classes 5
7-03-24 Thursday Regular classes 6
8-03-24 Friday Holiday — Maha Shivaratri & International Women'’s Day -
Saturday -

16-03-24
17-03-24

~ Sunday
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Monday 7
12-03-24 Tuesday Invited lecture/Special lecture (KSN) 8
13-03-24 Wednesday Regular classes 9
14-03-24 Thursday Regular classes
15-03-24 Friday Regular classes

Saturday Demonstration of fire extinguisher {R)

30-02-24

1103-24

Saturday

‘ 18-0324 Monday Regular classes
19-03-24 Tuesday Admission Campaign
20-03-24 Wednesday Regular classes
21-03-24 Thursday Regular classes
22-03-24 Friday World Water Day
23-03-24 Saturday Regular classes
' . i ‘; G ST
2503-24 Monday Regular classes 19
2603-24 Tuesday Regular classes 20
27-03-24 Wednesday Test-1 i - 21
2803-24 Thursday Test-1 I B 2
290324 | Friday Hollday-Good Friday |~ -
23

Regular classes
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Date Day Program/Event Working Day
1-04-24 Monday Field visit (AlISH & RIE) 1
2-04-24 Tuesday Regular classes 2
3-04-24 Wednesday Regular classes 3
4-04-24 Thursday Regular classes 4
5-04-24 Friday Regular classes 5
6-04-24 Saturday Regular classes 6

_7:04-24 | sunday Bk :
8-04-24 Monday Regular classes 7
9-04-24 Tuesday Holiday-Ugadi -
10-04-24 Wednesday Regular classes 8
11-04-24 Thursday Holiday-Khutub-E-Ramzan -
12-04-24 Friday Regular classes 9
13-04-24 Saturday Regular classes 10
14-04-24 |  Sunday, Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Jayant T
15-04-24 Monday Regular classes 11
16-04-24 Tuesday Regular classes 12
17-04-24 Wednesday Regular classes 13
18-04-24 Thursday Regular classes 14
19-04-24 Friday Regular classes 15
20-04-24 Saturday Regular classes 16

1210424 [ fsunday | i :
22-04-24 Monday Regular classes 17
23-04-24 Tuesday Regular classes 18
24-04-24 Wednesday Regular classes 19
25-04-24 Thursday Regular classes 20
26-04-24 Friday Regular classes 21
27-04-24 Saturday Alumni meet (V) 22
28-04-24 Sunday ‘ e ;
29-04-24 Monday Regular classes 23
30-04-24 Tuesday Regular classes 24
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_ MAY204 |
1-05-24 Wednesday Holiday-May day -
2-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 1
3-05-24 Friday Regular classes 2
4-05-24 Saturday Regular classes 3
. 5-05-24 Sunday X
6-05-24 Monday Regular classes 4
7-05-24 Tuesday Regular classes 5
8-05-24 Wednesday Regular classes 6
9-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 7
10-05-24 Friday Holiday - Basava Jayanti -
11-05-24 Saturday Regular classes 8
. 12-05-24 |  Sunday 5
13-05-24 Monday Regular classes 9
14-05-24 Tuesday Regular classes 10
15-05-24 Wednesday Regular classes 11
16-05-24 Thursday Regular classes 12
17-05-24 Friday Regular classes 13
18-05-24 Saturday Regular classes 14
- 19-05-24 Sunday 7z
20-05-24 Monday Regular classes 15
21-05-24 Tuesday Test-2 16
22-05-24 Wednesday Test-2 17
23-05-24 Thursday MAAC Visit (16-05-2024 to 23-05-2024) 18
24-05-24 Friday Semester wise feedback on curriculum from teachers & students ' '/ 19
25-05-24 Saturday Last working day 20
| Sunday. z
Monday Study holiday -
Tuesday Study holiday -
29-05-24 Wednesday Study holiday -
30-05-24 Thursday Study holiday -
31-05-24 Friday Study holiday -




1-06-24 Saturday Study holiday -
3-06-24 Monday Study holiday -
4-06-24 Tuesday Study holiday -
5-06-24 Wednesday Study holiday -
6-06-24 Thursday Study holiday -
7-06-24 Friday Study holiday -
8-06-24 Saturday Study holiday -

@;gge—gq | Sunday 5
10-06-24 Monday Study holiday -
11-06-24 Tuesday Study holiday -
12-06-24 Wednesday Study holiday -
13-06-24 Thursday Study holiday -
14-06-24 Friday Study holiday -
15-06-24 Saturday Study holiday -

| 160624 | sunday | it o AdmaeeEe o | YA
17-06-24 Monday Holiday- Bakreed -
18-06-24 Tuesday Study holiday -
19-06-24 Wednesday Semester end university examination -
20-06-24 Thursday Semester end university examination -
21-06-24 Friday Semester end university examination -
22-06-24 Saturday Semester end university examination -

230624 |  Sunday 3
24-06-24 Monday Semester end university examination -
25-06-24 Tuesday Semester end university examination -
26-06-24 Wednesday Semester end university examination -
27-06-24 Thursday Evaluation Work and Vacation -
28-06-24 Friday - -
29-06-24 Saturday - -
30-06-24 Sunday - -

Total number of working days for Semester 3:
21+25+23+24+20 =113
D huswamy M.
(IQAC Coordinator)

PRINCIPAL
1.6.S. Institute of Education "
?B. 26, SAKALESHPUR-573 134
-Hassan-Dist
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